

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7377/2010

THANKAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MATHAI MATHEW & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MEDIATION REPORT RECEIVED.)

Date : 14-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Dr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Raveendran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter after four weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER